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Kreise Damen

Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Schilcher, Michaela ASV Posern122 47 R 46 45 44

2 Huber, Lara ASV Lassing190 46 R 42 42 41

3 Kurz, Anna ASV Berg109 44 R 35 35 33

4 Duschl, Johanna ASV Unterkainisch147 43 R 42 35 34

5 Kretz, Andrea ASV Straß179 42 R 41 40 35

6 Laimer, Karin ASV Berg114 42 R 41 39 38

7 Preßl, Regina ASV Unterkainisch130 42 R 40 38 38

8 Amon, Lisbeth ASV Unterkainisch153 39 R 38 38 37

9 Peer, Alexandra ASV Unterkainisch124 39 R 38 0 0

10 Klug, Nicole ASV Berg162 39 R 36 35 34

11 Lahner, Nina ASV Berg160 36 R 35 32 31

12 Pressl, Michaela Reitern132 32 R 27 24 23

13 Gamsjäger, Gabi Reitern133 28 R 24 4 0
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Kreise Herren

Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Kreidl, Rudolf ASV Gosau111 49 R 47 47 46 44

2 Gruber, Thomas ASV Lassing191 48 R 48 47 47 47

3 Egger, Stefan ASV Unterkainisch149 48 R 48 45 44 42

4 Gamsjäger, Gerhard ASV Unterjoch169 47 R 44 40 40 37

5 Müller, Helmut ASV Straß180 46 R 46 46 46 45

6 Neuhuber, Martin ASV St. Agatha173 46 R 45 44 44 42

7 Peer, Thomas ASV Unterkainisch182 46 R 44 44 43 43

8 Riezinger, Maik ASV Hallstatt156 46 R 43 43 39 37

9 Schilcher, Maximilian ASV St. Agatha185 45 R 44 42 40 39

10 Knappe, Sven ASV Unterkainisch152 44 R 43 42 42 42

11 Lichtenegger, Johann ASV Ramsau127 44 R 42 37 37 35

12 Schilcher, Martin ASV Unterjoch171 44 R 42 36 35 35

13 Gamsjäger, Hannes ASV Unterjoch168 44 R 40 39 38 37

14 Pogoda, Michael ASV Berg106 44 R 39 37 37 37

15 Lichtenegger, Michael ASV Ramsau126 43 R 41 39 37 36

16 Knappe, Philipp ASV Unterkainisch137 42 R 42 41 40 40

17 Schiendorfer, Christoph ASV St. Agatha166 42 R 41 41 40 38

18 Wimmer, Thomas ASV Lauffen102 42 R 41 40 40 0

19 Peer, Simon ASV Unterkainisch155 42 R 41 40 39 39

20 Besendorfer, Herwig ASV Berg161 42 R 41 40 39 39

21 Leitner, Andreas ASV St. Agatha175 42 R 41 35 34 29

22 Posch, Kevin ASV Gosau112 42 R 40 39 39 33

23 Schlager, Marco ASV Hallstatt163 41 R 39 32 32 31

24 Holzinger, Markus ASV Lauffen104 40 R 40 38 33 31

25 Seiß, Jürgen ASV Lassing181 40 R 40 36 34 34

26 Laimer, Gerhard ASV Berg110 40 R 38 37 0 0

27 Neubacher, Alexander ASV Berg117 40 R 38 35 0 0

28 Carcioppoli, Antonio ASV Berg159 39 R 39 36 33 33

29 Hauzenberger, Marco ASV Berg118 39 R 37 0 0 0

30 Knappe, Matthias ASV Unterkainisch154 39 R 35 34 33 31
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Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

31 Kurz, Franz ASV Berg108 38 R 37 37 37 35

32 Vockner, Martin ASV St. Agatha158 38 R 37 37 35 34

33 Pomberger, Martin ASV Berg107 38 R 36 0 0 0

34 Scheutz, Thomas ASV Ramsau128 37 R 34 32 26 25

35 Vollmann, Didi ASV Unterkainisch183 35 R 33 33 33 27

36 Huber, Thomas ASV Lasern141 35 R 33 31 30 30

37 Hochmair, Jonas ASV Obertraun139 34 R 30 30 26 24

38 Schiendorfer, Alexander ASV St. Agatha167 34 R 22 18 17 12

39 Gruber, Philipp ASV Lassing189 33 R 32 30 27 24

40 Urstöger, Mario ASV Lauffen105 32 R 26 26 24 19

41 Höller, Markus ASV Unterkainisch165 30 R 29 25 24 24

42 Steininger, Christian ASV Unterkainisch125 29 R 25 22 20 10

43 Unterberger, Peter ASV Berg119 28 R 25 0 0 0

44 Kogler, Alexander ASV Untersee116 28 R 0 0 0 0

45 Greunz, Aaron ASV St. Agatha184 27 R 26 26 24 20

46 Gamsjäger, Herbert Reitern134 27 R 25 24 19 17

47 Sonnleitner, Josef ASV Hallstatt164 25 R 22 21 12 0

48 Stieger, Erwin ASV Lasern143 24 R 22 21 19 13

49 Cijan, Daniel ASV Hallstatt157 24 R 18 17 14 13
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Kreise Herren Alt

Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Schilcher, Helmut ASV St. Agatha186 47 R 46 46 46 44

2 Neuhuber, Franz ASV St. Agatha174 47 R 45 45 44 43

3 Kefer, Ernst ASV Posern123 45 R 44 44 42 40

4 Siegl, Werner ASV Unterkainisch146 45 R 39 38 37 37

5 Vierthaler, Helmut ASV Obertraun138 42 R 41 41 38 38

6 Putz, Anton ASV Gosau113 42 R 41 40 40 39

7 Neff, Norbert ASV Lauffen101 42 R 41 39 39 38

8 Stock, Alexander ASV Lassing145 41 R 29 0 0 0

9 Egger, Franz ASV Unterkainisch151 40 R 40 37 0 0

10 Deutsch, Heinz ASV Lauffen103 39 R 39 37 0 0

11 Schilcher, Franz ASV Unterjoch170 39 R 39 36 0 0

12 Köberl, Reinhold ASV Unterkainisch148 38 R 34 33 30 0

13 Preßl, Franz ASV Unterkainisch131 31 R 31 29 0 0

14 Winterauer, Ernst ASV St. Agatha129 27 R 25 22 21 0

15 Preßl, Manfred Reitern136 26 R 22 20 0 0

16 Sametinger, Kurt Reitern135 6 R 0 0 0 0
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Kreise Rehrlstahel

Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Lichtenegger, Gabriel ASV Lasern142 40 R 40 39 39 36

2 Laimer, Thomas ASV Lasern144 34 R 33 32 31 30

3 Hubner, Reinhard ASV Lasern140 33 R 31 29 29 26

4 Putz, Leopold ASV Obertraun176 30 R 24 24 23 21

5 Strick, Walter ASV Obertraun178 16 R 15 10 0 0

6 König, Daniel ASV Obertraun177 15 R 10 5 0 0
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Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Gedenkschuss Rot   70 Jahre Schützenverein

Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Neuhuber, Martin 136,0  1 173 ASV St. Agatha

Lichtenegger, Gabriel 175,1  2 142 ASV Lasern

Neubacher, Alexander 189,4  3 117 ASV Berg

Gruber, Thomas 197,2  4 191 ASV Lassing

Riezinger, Maik 217,3  5 156 ASV Hallstatt

Moser, Christian 232,8  6 187 ASV Unterkainisch

Neuhuber, Franz 254,6  7 174 ASV St. Agatha

Schlager, Marco 260,0  8 163 ASV Hallstatt

Schilcher, Maximilian 306,2  9 185 ASV St. Agatha

Leitner, Andreas 331,1  10 175 ASV St. Agatha

Greunz, Aaron 337,5  11 184 ASV St. Agatha

Kefer, Ernst 339,0  12 123 ASV Posern

Holzinger, Markus 357,7  13 104 ASV Lauffen

Schiendorfer, Christoph 386,1  14 166 ASV St. Agatha

Müller, Helmut 401,6  15 180 ASV Straß

Egger, Stefan 456,1  16 149 ASV Unterkainisch

Vierthaler, Helmut 495,0  17 138 ASV Obertraun

Schiendorfer, Alexander 520,3  18 167 ASV St. Agatha

Peer, Thomas 529,6  19 182 ASV Unterkainisch

Carcioppoli, Antonio 547,0  20 159 ASV Berg

Kretz, Andrea 550,8  21 179 ASV Straß

Knappe, Sven 556,5  22 152 ASV Unterkainisch

Scheutz, Thomas 578,8  23 128 ASV Ramsau

Seiß, Jürgen 588,8  24 181 ASV Lassing

Kreidl, Rudolf 613,8  25 111 ASV Gosau

Huber, Lara 640,1  26 190 ASV Lassing

Neff, Norbert 643,8  27 101 ASV Lauffen

Pressl, Michaela 658,0  28 132 Reitern

Hauzenberger, Marco 679,7  29 118 ASV Berg

Wimmer, Thomas 704,0  30 102 ASV Lauffen

Duschl, Johanna 716,8  31 147 ASV Unterkainisch

Knappe, Matthias 731,4  32 154 ASV Unterkainisch

Schilcher, Michaela 743,1  33 122 ASV Posern

Pilz, Heinz 749,1  34 172 ASV Unterjoch

Laimer, Karin 811,8  35 114 ASV Berg

Pogoda, Michael 816,4  36 106 ASV Berg

Knappe, Philipp 831,1  37 137 ASV Unterkainisch

Klug, Nicole 875,2  38 162 ASV Berg
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Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Kogler, Alexander 880,9  39 116 ASV Untersee

Peer, Simon 888,8  40 155 ASV Unterkainisch

Huber, Thomas 926,8  41 141 ASV Lasern

Siegl, Werner 956,2  42 146 ASV Unterkainisch

Preßl, Manfred 998,4  43 136 Reitern

Schilcher, Helmut 1011,9  44 186 ASV St. Agatha

Unterberger, Peter 1072,5  45 119 ASV Berg

Kurz, Franz 1121,6  46 108 ASV Berg

Laimer, Thomas 1129,3  47 144 ASV Lasern

Gamsjäger, Hannes 1182,7  48 168 ASV Unterjoch

Deutsch, Heinz 1221,8  49 103 ASV Lauffen

Laimer, Gerhard 1280,7  50 110 ASV Berg

Schilcher, Martin 1331,7  51 171 ASV Unterjoch

Kurz, Anna 1345,2  52 109 ASV Berg

Putz, Leopold 1352,2  53 176 ASV Obertraun

Putz, Anton 1360,3  54 113 ASV Gosau

Lichtenegger, Michael 1389,8  55 126 ASV Ramsau

Lichtenegger, Johann 1422,6  56 127 ASV Ramsau

Winterauer, Ernst 1429,9  57 129 ASV St. Agatha

Schilcher, Franz 1485,0  58 170 ASV Unterjoch

Gamsjäger, Gerhard 1503,5  59 169 ASV Unterjoch

Besendorfer, Herwig 1510,3  60 161 ASV Berg

Hochmair, Jonas 1539,7  61 139 ASV Obertraun

Gamsjäger, Gabi 1557,8  62 133 Reitern

Preßl, Regina 1560,9  63 130 ASV Unterkainisch

Pomberger, Martin 1561,7  64 107 ASV Berg

Urstöger, Mario 1593,5  65 105 ASV Lauffen

Amon, Lisbeth 1620,5  66 153 ASV Unterkainisch

Peer, Alexandra 1665,4  67 124 ASV Unterkainisch

Peer, Barbara 1718,7  68 188 ASV Unterkainisch

Vockner, Martin 1824,0  69 158 ASV St. Agatha

Posch, Kevin 1845,8  70 112 ASV Gosau

Hubner, Reinhard 1959,3  71 140 ASV Lasern

Egger, Franz 2003,5  72 151 ASV Unterkainisch

Stieger, Erwin 2124,8  73 143 ASV Lasern

Sonnleitner, Josef 2293,4  74 164 ASV Hallstatt

Steininger, Christian 8800,0  75 125 ASV Unterkainisch

Gamsjäger, Herbert 8800,0  76 134 Reitern

König, Daniel 8800,0  77 177 ASV Obertraun

Stock, Alexander 8800,0  78 145 ASV Lassing
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Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Gedenkschuss Blau  80. Geburtstag  Siegl Werner

Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Kreidl, Rudolf 287,7  1 111 ASV Gosau

Hochmair, Jonas 308,3  2 139 ASV Obertraun

Carcioppoli, Antonio 387,9  3 159 ASV Berg

Peer, Alexandra 398,8  4 124 ASV Unterkainisch

Preimesberger, Clemens 410,6  5 121 ASV Untersee

Schilcher, Maximilian 458,7  6 185 ASV St. Agatha

Schilcher, Martin 468,8  7 171 ASV Unterjoch

Kefer, Ernst 489,5  8 123 ASV Posern

Knappe, Sven 503,7  9 152 ASV Unterkainisch

Neuhuber, Martin 512,1  10 173 ASV St. Agatha

Peer, Thomas 547,6  11 182 ASV Unterkainisch

Kretz, Andrea 561,5  12 179 ASV Straß

Sonnleitner, Josef 564,4  13 164 ASV Hallstatt

Gamsjäger, Gerhard 569,2  14 169 ASV Unterjoch

Duschl, Johanna 576,6  15 147 ASV Unterkainisch

Neuhuber, Franz 585,0  16 174 ASV St. Agatha

Knappe, Philipp 595,0  17 137 ASV Unterkainisch

Lichtenegger, Michael 603,2  18 126 ASV Ramsau

Peer, Simon 607,3  19 155 ASV Unterkainisch

Putz, Anton 620,4  20 113 ASV Gosau

Schlager, Marco 647,0  21 163 ASV Hallstatt

Schiendorfer, Alexander 688,3  22 167 ASV St. Agatha

Pilz, Heinz 696,7  23 172 ASV Unterjoch

Schilcher, Helmut 713,2  24 186 ASV St. Agatha

Schiendorfer, Christoph 728,8  25 166 ASV St. Agatha

Pogoda, Michael 746,0  26 106 ASV Berg

Gruber, Thomas 749,4  27 191 ASV Lassing

Hauzenberger, Marco 772,0  28 118 ASV Berg

Gamsjäger, Hannes 776,0  29 168 ASV Unterjoch

Schilcher, Franz 794,0  30 170 ASV Unterjoch

Hubner, Reinhard 805,4  31 140 ASV Lasern

Preßl, Manfred 825,2  32 136 Reitern

Deutsch, Heinz 831,5  33 103 ASV Lauffen

Posch, Kevin 851,1  34 112 ASV Gosau

Vierthaler, Helmut 864,6  35 138 ASV Obertraun

Lahner, Nina 865,2  36 160 ASV Berg

Kogler, Alexander 901,7  37 116 ASV Untersee

Laimer, Gerhard 923,6  38 110 ASV Berg
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Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Vollmann, Didi 929,0  39 183 ASV Unterkainisch

Riezinger, Maik 957,5  40 156 ASV Hallstatt

Greunz, Aaron 961,4  41 184 ASV St. Agatha

Preßl, Franz 984,9  42 131 ASV Unterkainisch

Wimmer, Thomas 987,5  43 102 ASV Lauffen

Schilcher, Michaela 1018,0  44 122 ASV Posern

Leitner, Andreas 1098,7  45 175 ASV St. Agatha

Egger, Franz 1123,8  46 151 ASV Unterkainisch

Müller, Helmut 1154,0  47 180 ASV Straß

Stock, Alexander 1201,9  48 145 ASV Lassing

Vockner, Martin 1239,5  49 158 ASV St. Agatha

Amon, Lisbeth 1244,4  50 153 ASV Unterkainisch

Holzinger, Markus 1273,1  51 104 ASV Lauffen

Pomberger, Martin 1280,8  52 107 ASV Berg

Peer, Barbara 1291,1  53 188 ASV Unterkainisch

Huber, Thomas 1296,5  54 141 ASV Lasern

Kurz, Franz 1298,9  55 108 ASV Berg

Seiß, Jürgen 1307,5  56 181 ASV Lassing

Putz, Leopold 1311,2  57 176 ASV Obertraun

Unterberger, Peter 1312,4  58 119 ASV Berg

Neff, Norbert 1355,7  59 101 ASV Lauffen

Gruber, Philipp 1360,4  60 189 ASV Lassing

Pressl, Michaela 1407,0  61 132 Reitern

Laimer, Karin 1438,0  62 114 ASV Berg

Scheutz, Thomas 1441,1  63 128 ASV Ramsau

Huber, Lara 1449,6  64 190 ASV Lassing

Neubacher, Alexander 1518,7  65 117 ASV Berg

Winterauer, Ernst 1662,8  66 129 ASV St. Agatha

Stieger, Erwin 1664,7  67 143 ASV Lasern

Laimer, Thomas 1710,6  68 144 ASV Lasern

König, Daniel 1773,4  69 177 ASV Obertraun

Kurz, Anna 1802,1  70 109 ASV Berg

Gamsjäger, Herbert 1858,9  71 134 Reitern

Moser, Christian 1942,2  72 187 ASV Unterkainisch

Gamsjäger, Gabi 1987,8  73 133 Reitern

Lichtenegger, Gabriel 2010,1  74 142 ASV Lasern

Besendorfer, Herwig 2011,9  75 161 ASV Berg

Urstöger, Mario 2136,3  76 105 ASV Lauffen

Klug, Nicole 2199,1  77 162 ASV Berg

Strick, Walter 2243,5  78 178 ASV Obertraun

Cijan, Daniel 2302,0  79 157 ASV Hallstatt
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Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Steininger, Christian 5000,0  80 125 ASV Unterkainisch

Lichtenegger, Johann 8800,0  81 127 ASV Ramsau
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Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Gedenkschuss Grün  80. Geburtstag Preßl Franz

Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Peer, Simon 115,0  1 155 ASV Unterkainisch

Gamsjäger, Herbert 123,8  2 134 Reitern

Laimer, Gerhard 215,3  3 110 ASV Berg

Neuhuber, Franz 215,4  4 174 ASV St. Agatha

Kreidl, Rudolf 225,5  5 111 ASV Gosau

Schilcher, Michaela 261,8  6 122 ASV Posern

Kefer, Ernst 278,9  7 123 ASV Posern

Müller, Helmut 349,4  8 180 ASV Straß

Schlager, Marco 357,9  9 163 ASV Hallstatt

Hauzenberger, Marco 378,4  10 118 ASV Berg

Schiendorfer, Alexander 390,6  11 167 ASV St. Agatha

Egger, Franz 407,4  12 151 ASV Unterkainisch

Stieger, Thomas 434,3  13 115 ASV Untersee

Lichtenegger, Michael 435,2  14 126 ASV Ramsau

Peer, Barbara 448,1  15 188 ASV Unterkainisch

Gamsjäger, Gerhard 449,6  16 169 ASV Unterjoch

Köberl, Reinhold 487,1  17 148 ASV Unterkainisch

Laimer, Thomas 512,7  18 144 ASV Lasern

Neuhuber, Martin 515,5  19 173 ASV St. Agatha

Stock, Alexander 527,0  20 145 ASV Lassing

Greunz, Aaron 536,4  21 184 ASV St. Agatha

Unterberger, Peter 538,6  22 119 ASV Berg

Huber, Lara 544,5  23 190 ASV Lassing

Seiß, Jürgen 545,7  24 181 ASV Lassing

Peer, Alexandra 563,7  25 124 ASV Unterkainisch

Schiendorfer, Christoph 631,0  26 166 ASV St. Agatha

Holzinger, Markus 650,9  27 104 ASV Lauffen

Preßl, Regina 674,3  28 130 ASV Unterkainisch

Gruber, Thomas 682,8  29 191 ASV Lassing

Schilcher, Helmut 693,7  30 186 ASV St. Agatha

Carcioppoli, Antonio 707,1  31 159 ASV Berg

Peer, Thomas 733,4  32 182 ASV Unterkainisch

Knappe, Matthias 741,2  33 154 ASV Unterkainisch

Sonnleitner, Josef 773,8  34 164 ASV Hallstatt

Kretz, Andrea 787,7  35 179 ASV Straß

Gruber, Philipp 850,4  36 189 ASV Lassing

Neubacher, Alexander 854,7  37 117 ASV Berg

Preßl, Manfred 859,7  38 136 Reitern
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Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Schilcher, Martin 879,2  39 171 ASV Unterjoch

Egger, Stefan 896,4  40 149 ASV Unterkainisch

Knappe, Philipp 898,2  41 137 ASV Unterkainisch

Kurz, Franz 931,4  42 108 ASV Berg

Deutsch, Heinz 947,5  43 103 ASV Lauffen

Schilcher, Maximilian 964,0  44 185 ASV St. Agatha

Kogler, Alexander 965,0  45 116 ASV Untersee

Scheutz, Thomas 987,0  46 128 ASV Ramsau

Pogoda, Michael 991,9  47 106 ASV Berg

Steininger, Christian 1007,1  48 125 ASV Unterkainisch

Wimmer, Thomas 1021,5  49 102 ASV Lauffen

Gamsjäger, Gabi 1045,9  50 133 Reitern

Besendorfer, Herwig 1066,1  51 161 ASV Berg

Amon, Lisbeth 1079,6  52 153 ASV Unterkainisch

Huber, Thomas 1080,9  53 141 ASV Lasern

Lahner, Nina 1083,3  54 160 ASV Berg

Lichtenegger, Gabriel 1093,8  55 142 ASV Lasern

Siegl, Werner 1167,6  56 146 ASV Unterkainisch

Neff, Norbert 1183,3  57 101 ASV Lauffen

Lichtenegger, Johann 1189,6  58 127 ASV Ramsau

Knappe, Sven 1207,1  59 152 ASV Unterkainisch

Klug, Nicole 1208,4  60 162 ASV Berg

Duschl, Johanna 1213,5  61 147 ASV Unterkainisch

Moser, Christian 1220,6  62 187 ASV Unterkainisch

Gamsjäger, Hannes 1229,2  63 168 ASV Unterjoch

Posch, Kevin 1268,7  64 112 ASV Gosau

Leitner, Andreas 1284,0  65 175 ASV St. Agatha

Winterauer, Ernst 1346,0  66 129 ASV St. Agatha

Putz, Anton 1429,1  67 113 ASV Gosau

Vollmann, Didi 1450,2  68 183 ASV Unterkainisch

Riezinger, Maik 1451,5  69 156 ASV Hallstatt

Pressl, Michaela 1453,0  70 132 Reitern

Kurz, Anna 1468,2  71 109 ASV Berg

Laimer, Karin 1547,7  72 114 ASV Berg

Putz, Leopold 1772,7  73 176 ASV Obertraun

Pomberger, Martin 1778,6  74 107 ASV Berg

Stieger, Erwin 1842,1  75 143 ASV Lasern

Urstöger, Mario 1868,8  76 105 ASV Lauffen

Schilcher, Franz 1901,9  77 170 ASV Unterjoch

Vockner, Martin 1956,1  78 158 ASV St. Agatha

Vierthaler, Helmut 2006,4  79 138 ASV Obertraun
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Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.

Pilz, Heinz 2043,0  80 172 ASV Unterjoch

Hubner, Reinhard 8800,0  81 140 ASV Lasern
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Tiefschuß

Jubiläumsschießen 2024

Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

1 Riezinger, Maik ASV Hallstatt156 7,0 T 121,0 246,2

2 Neff, Norbert ASV Lauffen101 8,6 T 33,9 59,9

3 Vierthaler, Helmut ASV Obertraun138 11,4 T 48,3 72,4

4 Kreidl, Rudolf ASV Gosau111 11,7 T 21,2 36,8

5 Peer, Thomas ASV Unterkainisch182 26,0 T 61,8 89,6

6 Carcioppoli, Antonio ASV Berg159 29,0 T 196,1 211,0

7 Knappe, Philipp ASV Unterkainisch137 31,7 T 58,1 109,1

8 Egger, Stefan ASV Unterkainisch149 32,0 T 50,2 98,6

9 Duschl, Johanna ASV Unterkainisch147 32,0 T 67,0 110,0

10 Besendorfer, Herwig ASV Berg161 32,6 T 123,0 161,5

11 Schiendorfer, Christoph ASV St. Agatha166 38,3 T 77,2 155,2

12 Gamsjäger, Gerhard ASV Unterjoch169 38,9 T 88,3 149,8

13 Neuhuber, Franz ASV St. Agatha174 46,4 T 75,5 102,4

14 Stieger, Erwin ASV Lasern143 47,4 T 395,0 532,8

15 Siegl, Werner ASV Unterkainisch146 49,0 T 99,6 169,8

16 Lichtenegger, Michael ASV Ramsau126 54,3 T 107,3 109,5

17 Peer, Simon ASV Unterkainisch155 55,4 T 129,0 165,3

18 Neuhuber, Martin ASV St. Agatha173 57,3 T 82,7 130,9

19 Gruber, Thomas ASV Lassing191 58,0 T 64,1 68,1

20 Pogoda, Michael ASV Berg106 59,4 T 149,1 224,6

21 Seiß, Jürgen ASV Lassing181 59,5 T 164,2 220,2

22 Köberl, Reinhold ASV Unterkainisch148 61,2 T 66,6 74,6

23 Lahner, Nina ASV Berg160 61,4 T 378,0 422,1

24 Schilcher, Maximilian ASV St. Agatha185 63,4 T 85,2 157,2

25 Müller, Helmut ASV Straß180 67,6 T 82,0 122,5

26 Schilcher, Helmut ASV St. Agatha186 72,1 T 86,4 108,6

27 Urstöger, Mario ASV Lauffen105 73,8 T 160,8 223,0

28 Kefer, Ernst ASV Posern123 74,0 T 75,1 95,2

29 Preßl, Regina ASV Unterkainisch130 76,2 T 99,7 120,9

30 Gamsjäger, Hannes ASV Unterjoch168 80,2 T 119,6 248,8

31 Knappe, Sven ASV Unterkainisch152 81,5 T 103,1 104,8

32 Egger, Franz ASV Unterkainisch151 84,3 T 89,0 147,3

33 Vockner, Martin ASV St. Agatha158 85,6 T 142,8 228,7

34 Laimer, Gerhard ASV Berg110 86,7 T 120,9 160,1

35 Schiendorfer, Alexander ASV St. Agatha167 87,3 T 460,5 467,0
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Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

36 Hochmair, Jonas ASV Obertraun139 92,0 T 148,6 153,9

37 Pomberger, Martin ASV Berg107 92,3 T 198,3 287,3

38 Kurz, Franz ASV Berg108 92,9 T 113,8 136,3

39 Stock, Alexander ASV Lassing145 92,9 T 281,4 422,4

40 Schilcher, Michaela ASV Posern122 97,8 T 110,4 123,7

41 Wimmer, Thomas ASV Lauffen102 98,4 T 221,4 262,3

42 Leitner, Andreas ASV St. Agatha175 100,2 T 156,0 167,3

43 Schilcher, Franz ASV Unterjoch170 101,2 T 180,3 196,8

44 Kurz, Anna ASV Berg109 102,8 T 142,6 161,4

45 Preßl, Franz ASV Unterkainisch131 103,6 T 153,4 162,8

46 Putz, Anton ASV Gosau113 104,3 T 139,6 215,5

47 Huber, Lara ASV Lassing190 104,6 T 122,9 136,8

48 Laimer, Thomas ASV Lasern144 111,8 T 170,5 229,8

49 Amon, Lisbeth ASV Unterkainisch153 117,6 T 154,6 168,2

50 Hauzenberger, Marco ASV Berg118 121,2 T 135,1 210,2

51 Kretz, Andrea ASV Straß179 125,5 T 161,0 211,5

52 Pilz, Heinz ASV Unterjoch172 139,8 T 50000, 50000

53 Cijan, Daniel ASV Hallstatt157 141,0 T 425,6 466,4

54 Vollmann, Didi ASV Unterkainisch183 145,0 T 176,2 195,2

55 Lichtenegger, Gabriel ASV Lasern142 146,7 T 156,4 241,9

56 Greunz, Aaron ASV St. Agatha184 153,3 T 295,4 307,0

57 Klug, Nicole ASV Berg162 154,6 T 170,2 220,2

58 Neubacher, Alexander ASV Berg117 170,0 T 415,7 453,3

59 Lichtenegger, Johann ASV Ramsau127 174,8 T 183,8 265,2

60 Gruber, Philipp ASV Lassing189 176,1 T 323,5 423,5

61 Posch, Kevin ASV Gosau112 176,2 T 328,5 329,4

62 Unterberger, Peter ASV Berg119 179,1 T 272,9 362,8

63 Sonnleitner, Josef ASV Hallstatt164 184,0 T 362,8 369,3

64 Knappe, Matthias ASV Unterkainisch154 184,5 T 199,0 227,4

65 Schlager, Marco ASV Hallstatt163 186,4 T 213,0 333,0

66 Gamsjäger, Herbert Reitern134 192,5 T 282,4 459,4

67 Schilcher, Martin ASV Unterjoch171 200,3 T 210,8 298,3

68 Winterauer, Ernst ASV St. Agatha129 215,2 T 237,1 291,4

69 Kogler, Alexander ASV Untersee116 217,7 T 537,6 892,2

70 Gamsjäger, Gabi Reitern133 219,9 T 473,4 516,1

71 Huber, Thomas ASV Lasern141 232,0 T 252,2 256,6

72 Steininger, Christian ASV Unterkainisch125 242,4 T 435,9 527,5

73 Scheutz, Thomas ASV Ramsau128 243,3 T 333,4 341,6

74 Hubner, Reinhard ASV Lasern140 250,3 T 264,6 324,0
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Rang Nachname, VornameSt.Nr

75 Holzinger, Markus ASV Lauffen104 250,8 T 272,0 322,3

76 Deutsch, Heinz ASV Lauffen103 252,3 T 281,1 333,1

77 Preßl, Manfred Reitern136 253,3 T 355,8 372,8

78 Pressl, Michaela Reitern132 261,6 T 374,2 436,0

79 Peer, Alexandra ASV Unterkainisch124 270,1 T 294,3 336,9

80 Höller, Markus ASV Unterkainisch165 278,1 T 435,1 595,2

81 Laimer, Karin ASV Berg114 278,8 T 298,4 300,0

82 Putz, Leopold ASV Obertraun176 423,9 T 455,4 463,8

83 König, Daniel ASV Obertraun177 487,0 T 644,4 50000

84 Sametinger, Kurt Reitern135 785,8 T 1442,7 50000
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